
Nerstrand Elementary School 

Board of Directors’ Meeting Schedule for 2019-2020 School Year 

 

Day Meeting Date Time Location 

Tuesday August 20, 2019 3:00 p.m.  Carleton College, Northfield 

Monday September 9, 2019 3:30 p.m.  School Media Center 

Monday October 14, 2019 3:30 p.m.  School Media Center 

Monday November 11, 2019 3:30 p.m.  School Media Center 

Monday December 9, 2019 3:30 p.m.  School Media Center 

Monday January 13, 2020 3:30 p.m.  School Media Center 

Monday February 10, 2020 3:30 p.m.  School Media Center 

Monday March 9, 2020 3:30 p.m.  School Media Center 

Monday April 13, 2020 3:30 p.m.  School Media Center 

Monday May 11, 2020 3:30 p.m.  School Media Center 

TBD June 2020 10:00 a.m.  School Media Center 

TBD August 2020 3:00 p.m. Carleton College, Northfield 

 

 


